(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Home Occupation

Agricultural Land Reserve

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Other Applications

File Number

DP 14A 17

DP 15A 17

HO 7A 17
HO 8A 17
ALR 2B 17

HO 7B 17
DP 24C 17

DP 25C 17

RGS 1C 17

Application Date

10/6/2017

10/10/2017

10/11/2017
10/31/2017
10/30/2017

10/4/2017
10/17/2017

10/23/2017

10/17/2017

Civic Address

SHIPS POINT RD

3367 KENTWOOD RD

4371 Minto Rd
4699 KILMARNOCK DR
863 Knight Rd

1828 Knight Road
6670 Island Hwy N

2292 Hamm Rd

That part of the north west %
of Section 10, Township 9,
Comox District, Plan 552G
lying west of Puntledge River
except that part in Plan
VIP70188

New Planning Applications Received - October 2017

Description

Aquatic, Heron and Steep slopes DP for site preparation and construction of a house within 30 metres
of the sea.

Land alteration within 30m of a wetland (aquatic and riparian habitat DPA)

Home occupation - contracting business (home office) in ALR
Home occupation (health consulting office, accupuncture)

Placement of fill on site to build up centre of field and prevent flooding. ALC non-farm use application
required. See also ALR 3B 17

Home occupation - commercial kitchen in accessory building

Demolition of the existing single detached dwelling within 30.0 metre of watercourse
Subdivision within 30 m of watercourse

Regional Growth Strategy Amendment RGS 1C 17 includes the following properties: 000-866-792,
000-866-814, 028-915-194, 003-922-308, 003-922-391, 003-924-033.



