

New Planning Applications Received - October 2017

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14A 17	10/6/2017	SHIPS POINT RD	Aquatic, Heron and Steep slopes DP for site preparation and construction of a house within 30 metres of the sea.
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15A 17	10/10/2017	3367 KENTWOOD RD	Land alteration within 30m of a wetland (aquatic and riparian habitat DPA)
Α	Home Occupation	HO 7A 17	10/11/2017	4371 Minto Rd	Home occupation - contracting business (home office) in ALR
Α	Home Occupation	HO 8A 17	10/31/2017	4699 KILMARNOCK DR	Home occupation (health consulting office, accupuncture)
В	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 2B 17	10/30/2017	863 Knight Rd	Placement of fill on site to build up centre of field and prevent flooding. ALC non-farm use application required. See also ALR 3B 17
В	Home Occupation	HO 7B 17	10/4/2017	1828 Knight Road	Home occupation - commercial kitchen in accessory building
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 24C 17	10/17/2017	6670 Island Hwy N	Demolition of the existing single detached dwelling within 30.0 metre of watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 25C 17	10/23/2017	2292 Hamm Rd	Subdivision within 30 m of watercourse
С	Other Applications	RGS 1C 17	10/17/2017	That part of the north west ¼ of Section 10, Township 9, Comox District, Plan 552G lying west of Puntledge River except that part in Plan VIP70188	Regional Growth Strategy Amendment RGS 1C 17 includes the following properties: 000-866-792, 000-866-814, 028-915-194, 003-922-308, 003-922-391, 003-924-033.